Wiremold
CableSmart 40N2 Two Compartment Raceway Base
Part No. 40N2B08V
Two equal compartments. Use with 40N2 Cover only. Available in 8'
(2.4m) lengths with pre-punched mounting holes, packed 48'
(14.6m) per carton.
Features & Benefits
Two equal compartments. Use with 40N2 Cover only. Available in 8' (2.4m) lengths with pre-punched mounting holes,
packed 48' (14.6m) per carton.
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Wiremold UPC Number 786776136333
Country Of Origin United States Applicat ion Sector  Residential/Commercial
Standard
cULus Listed Raceway: File
E90378 Guide RJTX. Complies with
Flammability requirements of UL-
5A. Fittings: File E90377 Guide
RJYT. Meets Article 388 of NEC.
UL Listed for up to 600V. Meets
Section 12-1600 of CEC.
Type Raceway
Dimensions
Product  Width US  2.0 in Product  Height  US   4.0 in
Product  Length US  94.488 in
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus List ingNumber   E90378 cULus Listed  Yes
April 25 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Buy American Act Compliance
NAFTA  Yes
Additional Information
RoHS Conformant Yes Product  Environmental Profile  Yes
Technical Information
Voltage 600.0 V
April 25 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us